
Souvlaki (GF)                                                                                    26.50

(Lamb, Chicken or Pork Skewers)                                      

Lamb Cutlets  (GF)                                                                             29.00

Naked Yiros (GF)                                                                                24.00                        

(Shaved Marinated Lamb or Chicken)

      Add-on a pita bread & tzaziki for 7.50 

Seafood

Kefalograviera Saganaki  (GF)(V)    12.00

(Grilled Goats Milk Cheese)

Haloumi Saganaki  (GF)(V)              10.00

(Grilled Cows Milk Cheese)

Feta Meli  (V)                                    16.00

(Crispy Coated Feta with Honey)

Lamb Souvla  *Limited Quantities Available* (GF)                               32.00                          

 (Spit Roast Lamb Shoulder served with your choice of either Lemon Potatoes, Greek Salad, Chips or Rice )

Florinian Lamb *Limited Quantities Available*    (GF)                         28.00                         

(Slowed Cooked Lamb in a Sweet Tomato Sauce, served with your choice or either Potatoes, Rice or Pasta)

Moussaka *Limited Quantities Available*   (GF)                                   28.00                          

 (Layers of Eggplant, Zucchini & Mince Topped with Bechamel Sauce. Served with your choice of either Lemon

Potatoes, Chips,, Greek Salad or Rice )

Lamb                                                  12.00

Chicken                                              12.00

Pork                                                    12.00

Mixed Veggie                                     12.00

Haloumi                                             12.00

       Add haloumi 4.00 INSIDE your wrap  

       Add a side to make it a meal

         

        

Served with chips or rice & Greek salad    

Mains

All  pita wraps are rolled up with tomato,
onion, & tzaziki 
NOT AVAILABLE FOR DINE IN AFTER
5PM

Pita Wraps

Vegetarian

Traditional Greek Salad (GF)         17.00

Sheftalies Per Piece                          6.50

Crispy Fried Mushrooms (GF)(V)   9.00 

Crispy Fried Zucchini's    (GF)(V)   9.00

Tiropita   (V)                                   12.00

 (Feta Pastry Swirls)

Spanakopita (V)                               12.00

(Spinach & Feta Swirls)

Stuffed Mushrooms (GF)(V)           14.00

 (Stuffed with Salsa &Crumbled Feta)

Bowl of Chips  (GF)                         8.00

Baby Octopus (GF)                         19.00

Pan Fried Meat Balls                      18.00

 (Set of 10)

Lemon Potatoes                              12.00

(Limited Quantities) 

 

Garlic Prawns  (GF)                                                              21.00       29.00
(Served with chips, rice, pasta or Greek Salad)                                                                                                                              

Prawn Saganaki  (GF)                                                           21.00        29.00 

(Prawns in a Spicy Red Salsa Topped with Feta) We recommend the main served with pasta!

Char Grilled Barramundi                                                     -              22.00 

(Served with your choice of rice or chips & Greek Salad)

Char Grilled Salmon  (GF)                                                    -              22.00

(Served with your choice of rice or chips & Greek Salad)

Char Grilled Calamari   (GF)                                                16.00       20.00

(Served with your choice of rice or chips & Greek Salad)

Elli's Psaraki                                                                           -              24.00

(Char grilled fish fillet served with rice & topped with a creamy citrus dill sauce)                                                        

Tzaziki   (GF)                                   4.00

 (Garlic & Yoghurt Dip)

Tarama   (GF)(V)                               4.00

 (Caviar & Potato Dip)

Melizano Salata  (GF)(V)                  4.00

 (Eggplant Dip)

Mama's Salsa (GF)(V)                       4.00

 (Sweet & Spicy Red Pepper Dip)

Tirokafteri  (GF)                              4.00

 (Spicy Feta & Pepper Dip)

Pita Bread   (V)                                  3.50

Stuffed Mushroom Meal  (GF)           22.50

(Field mushrooms filled with a sweet red sauce, topped with feta)                                                                   

Haloumi Meal  (GF)                            19.00

(3 serves of haloumi)                                                                                                                           

Vegetarian Mixed Grill   (GF)             18.00

 (Char Grilled mushroom, zucchini, eggplant, capsicum & haloumi)                                                                                                                                                                                   

Souvlaki & Chips  (GF)                      12.00

(Lamb, Chicken or Pork Skewer)

Naked Yiros & Chips  (GF)                12.00

(Shaved Marinated Lamb or Chicken)

Keftedes & Chips                               12.00

(Pan Fried Meat Balls)

Side Salad  (GF)(V)                             7.50

Side Chips   (GF)(V)                           3.50

Rice                                                    3.50

Side Lemon Potatoes (GF)(V)            6.00

Feta Cheese, Olives OR Peppers       4.00

DIPS

Entrees

CHEESES

MEZE

ENTREE MAIN

Kids Meals 

Sides

I am what I eat
I am a Little Greek

Specialty Dishes

Upgrade to lemon potatoes for an extra $3

Served with either chips or rice & Greek salad    

Upgrade to lemon potatoes for an extra 3



Serves Up To 4 People

3 x Dips of Your Choice

2 x Pita Bread

1 x Serving of Green Macedonian Peppers

1 x Serving of Kalamata Olives

1 x Serving of Feta Cheese

 

FLORINIAN PLATTER FOR 2

1 x Dip of Choice

1 x Pita Bread

2 x Kefalograviera Saganaki

1 x Greek Salad

2 x Chicken Souvlaki

2 x Lamb Souvlaki

 
IONIAN BLUE PLATTER FOR 2

1 x Dip of Choice

1 x Pita Bread

2x Haloumi

1x Greek Salad

Chargrilled Calamari

Choice of either Garlic Prawns

 or Prawns Saganaki

 

1 x Dip of Choice

1 x Pita

1 x Greek Salad

2 x Haloumi

1 x Spanakopita

1 x Stuffed Mushroom

1 x Crispy Zucchinis

 

2 x Dips of Choice

2 x Pita Bread

1 x Greek Salad

4 x Haloumi

4 x Seftelyes

2 x Beeftekia

2 x Chicken Souvlaki

2 x Lamb Souvlaki

2 x Pork Souvlaki

 

AEGEAN SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR 4

2 x Dips of Choice

2 x Pita Bread

1 x Greek Salad

4 x Haloumi

1 x Stuffed Mushrooms

1 x Crispy Zucchini

1 x Crispy Mushrooms

1 x Spanakopita

150 .00

2 x Dips of Choice

2 x Pita Bread

1 x Greek Salad

8 x Prawns Saganaki

8 x Garlic Prawns

Chargrilled Calamari

Chargrilled Octopus

2 x Chargrilled Fish Fillets

Baklava 

Galaktombouriko

(Semolina custard baked in filo)

Turkish Delight

Greek Short Bread

Scoop of Vanilla Ice-cream 

Coke

Coke No Sugar

Lemonade

Solo

EPSA (Lemon Flavoured)

EPSA (Orange Flavoured)

EPSA (Cherry Flavoured)

EPSA (Blood Orange)

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Lemon Lime Bitters

Sparkling Mineral Water

Bottle of Water

Ginger Beer

Little Greek Coffee

Frappe

Freddo-cino

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Long Black

Cappuccino

Chai Latte

Latte

Cup of Tea

Short Black

Mocha

Piccolo

Short Macchiato

Long Macchiato

(Minimum of 4 people)

3 x Dips of Choice

2 x Pita Bread

1 x Greek Salad 

4 x Haloumi

4 x Sefteyels

Chargrilled Octopus & Calamari

2x Pork Souvlaki

2x Lamb Souvlaki

2x Chicken Souvlaki

Serving of Chips OR Lemon
Potatoes

Platters

PETRO'S MEZE PLATTER 26 .00

65 .00

70 .00

VEGETARIAN PLATTER FOR 2 50 .00

NORTHERN GREEK PLATTER FOR 4 135 .00

VEGETARIANPLATTER FOR 4 95 .00

Desserts

8.00

8.00

4.00

4.50

1.50

Drinks

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

8.00

8.00

5.50

8.50

3.00

5.50

Tea & Coffee

4.00

5.50

5.80

4.80

4.50

4.00

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.00

4.00

4.80

4.40

4.20

4.70

LITTLE GREEK BANQUET 45pp

Check with our friendly
staff for any daily
specialty desserts


