

Е	\mathbf{n}^{1}	${ m tr}$	e	e	S
		-	$\overline{}$	_	_

Entrees		Pita Wraps	
DIPS		All pita wraps are rolled up with	tomato,
Tzaziki (GF)	4.00	onion, & tzaziki NOT AVAILABLE FOR DINE IN	ΔFTFR
(Garlic & Yoghurt Dip)	4.00	5PMA	AFILK
Tarama (GF)(V) (Caviar & Potato Dip)	4.00	Lamb	12.00
Melizano Salata (GF)(V)	4.00	Chicken	12.00
(Eggplant Dip)	4.00	Pork	12.00
Mama's Salsa (GF)(V)	4.00	Mixed Veggie	12.00
(Sweet & Spicy Red Pepper Dip)		Haloumi	12.00
Tirokafteri (GF)	4.00	Add haloumi 4.00 INSIDE you	
(Spicy Feta & Pepper Dip)		Add a side to make it a meal	i wiap
Pita Bread (V)	3.50	a Add a side to make it a mear	
MEZE	17.00	Kids Meals	
Traditional Greek Salad (GF)	17.00	Souvlaki & Chips (GF)	12.00
Sheftalies Per Piece	6.50	(Lamb, Chicken or Pork Skewer)	
Crispy Fried Mushrooms (GF)(V)	9.00	Naked Yiros & Chips (GF)	12.00
Crispy Fried Zucchini's (GF)(V)	9.00	(Shaved Marinated Lamb or Chicken)	
Tiropita (V)	12.00	Keftedes & Chips	12.00
(Feta Pastry Swirls)		(Pan Fried Meat Balls)	
Spanakopita (V)	12.00	Sides	
(Spinach & Feta Swirls)		Side Salad (GF)(V)	7.50
Stuffed Mushrooms (GF)(V)	14.00	Side Chips (GF)(V)	3.50
(Stuffed with Salsa &Crumbled Feta)		Rice	3.50
Bowl of Chips (GF)	8.00		
Baby Octopus (GF)	19.00	Side Lemon Potatoes (GF)(V)	6.00
Pan Fried Meat Balls	18.00	Feta Cheese, Olives OR Peppers	4.00
(Set of 10)		Vegetarian	
Lemon Potatoes	12.00	Served with chips or rice & Greek salad	
(Limited Quantities) CHEESES		- Upgrade to lemon potatoes for an ex	tra \$3
Kefalograviera Saganaki (GF)(V)	12.00	Stuffed Mushroom Meal (GF)	22.50
(Grilled Goats Milk Cheese)		(Field mushrooms filled with a sweet red sauce, topp	ed with feta)
Haloumi Saganaki (GF)(V)	10.00	Haloumi Meal (GF)	19.00
(Grilled Cows Milk Cheese)		(3 serves of haloumi)	
Feta Meli (V)	16.00	Vegetarian Mixed Grill (GF)	18.00
(Crispy Coated Feta with Honey)		(Char Grilled mushroom, zucchini, eggplant, capsic	um & haloumi)

Specialty Dishes

Lamb Souvla *Limited Quantities Available* (GF)	32.00
(Spit Roast Lamb Shoulder served with your choice of either Lemon Potatoes, Greek Salad,	Chips or Rice)
Florinian Lamb *Limited Quantities Available* (GF)	28.00
(Slowed Cooked Lamb in a Sweet Tomato Sauce, served with your choice or either Potatoes,	Rice or Pasta)
Moussaka *Limited Quantities Available* (GF)	28.00
(Layers of Eggplant, Zucchini & Mince Topped with Bechamel Sauce. Served with your cho	oice of either Lemon
Potatoes, Chips., Greek Salad or Rice)	

Served with either chips or rice & Greek salad

-\(\)-	
♥ Souvlaki (GF)	26.50
(Lamb, Chicken or Pork Skewers)	
Lamb Cutlets (GF)	29.00
Naked Yiros (GF)	24.00
(Shaved Marinated Lamb or Chicken)	
Add-on a pita bread & tzaziki for 7.50	

Seafood

	ENTREE	MAIN
Garlic Prawns (GF)	21.00	29.00
(Served with chips, rice, pasta or Greek Salad)		
Prawn Saganaki (GF)	21.00	29.00
(Prawns in a Spicy Red Salsa Topped with Feta) We recommend the main serve	ed with pasta!	
Char Grilled Barramundi	-	22.00
(Served with your choice of rice or chips & Greek Salad)		
Char Grilled Salmon (GF)	-	22.00
(Served with your choice of rice or chips & Greek Salad)		
Char Grilled Calamari (GF)	16.00	20.00
(Served with your choice of rice or chips & Greek Salad)		
Upgrade to lemon potatoes for an extra 3		
Elli's Psaraki	-	24.00
(Char grilled fish fillet served with rice & topped with a creamy citrus dill sauc	e)	

I am what I eat I am a Little Greek

D		4 4		
$\mathbf{\nu}$	lai		$\mathbf{O}^{\mathbf{r}}$	0
	12.		— I	-
-	LOU	\mathbf{v}	\smile \bot	$\boldsymbol{-}$

Platters			Drinks	
PETRO'S MEZE PLATTER 26.00	NORTHERN GREEK PLATTER FOR 4 135.00	LITTLE GREEK BANQUET 45pp	Coke	4.50
Serves Up To 4 People	2 x Dips of Choice	(Minimum of 4 people)	Coke No Sugar	4.50
3 x Dips of Your Choice	2 x Pita Bread		Lemonade	4.50
2 x Pita Bread	1 x Greek Salad	3 x Dips of Choice	Solo	4.50
l x Serving of Green Macedonian Peppe		2 x Pita Bread	EPSA (Lemon Flavoured)	6.50
l x Serving of Kalamata Olives	4 x Seftelyes	1 x Greek Salad	EPSA (Orange Flavoured)	6.50
1 x Serving of Feta Cheese	2 x Beeftekia	i x Greek Salau	EPSA (Cherry Flavoured)	6.50
	2 x Chicken Souvlaki	4 x Haloumi	EPSA (Blood Orange)	6.50
FLORINIAN PLATTER FOR 2 65.00	2 x Lamb Souvlaki	4 x Sefteyels	Apple Juice	8.00
1 x Dip of Choice	2 x Pork Souvlaki		Orange Juice	8.00
1 x Pita Bread	AEGEAN SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR 4 150.00	Chargrilled Octopus & Calamari	Lemon Lime Bitters	5.50
2 x Kefalograviera Saganaki	2 x Dips of Choice	2x Pork Souvlaki	Sparkling Mineral Water	8.50
1 x Greek Salad	2 x Pita Bread	2x Lamb Souvlaki	Bottle of Water	3.00
2 x Chicken Souvlaki	l x Greek Salad	0-61:161:1:	Ginger Beer	5.50
2 x Lamb Souvlaki	8 x Prawns Saganaki	2x Chicken Souvlaki		
IONIAN BLUE PLATTER FOR 2 70.00	8 x Garlic Prawns	Serving of Chips OR Lemon		
	Chargrilled Calamari	Potatoes		
1 x Dip of Choice	Chargrilled Octopus	Dagaganta	Tea & Coffee	
1 x Pita Bread	2 x Chargrilled Fish Fillets	Desserts	Little Greek Coffee	4.00
2x Haloumi	VEGETARIANPLATTER FOR 4 95.00	Baklava 8.00	Frappe	5.50
lx Greek Salad	2 x Dips of Choice	Galaktombouriko 8.00	Freddo-cino	5.80
Chargrilled Calamari	2 x Pita Bread	(Semolina custard baked in filo)	Flat White	4.80
Choice of either Garlic Prawns	1 x Greek Salad	Turkish Delight 4.00	Hot Chocolate	4.50
or Prawns Saganaki	4 x Haloumi	Greek Short Bread 4.50	Long Black	4.00
VEGETARIAN PLATTER FOR 2 50.00	1 x Stuffed Mushrooms	Scoop of Vanilla Ice-cream 1.50	Cappuccino	4.80
1 x Dip of Choice	1 x Crispy Zucchini	- Clark - 14 Clark	Chai Latte	4.80
1 x Pita	1 x Crispy Mushrooms	Check with our friendly staff for any daily	Latte	4.80
1 x Greek Salad	1 x Spanakopita	specialty desserts	Cup of Tea	4.00
2 x Haloumi	т и ориникории		Short Black	4.00
1 x Spanakopita			Mocha	4.80
1 x Stuffed Mushroom			Piccolo	4.40
1 x Crispy Zucchinis			Short Macchiato	4.20
			Long Macchiato	4.70